17" HD Rackmount KVM Console - 1 Port
Product ID: RKCONS17HD
Providing centralized control of your single PC or dozens of servers, this HD rackmount KVM console also
gives you easy access to and visibility of your system while it’s mounted in a server rack or cabinet.
Connected to your servers through a separate KVM switch (sold separately), the LCD console installs into
1U of rack-space, offering a space-efficient solution for complete console control.
High-Definition LCD Monitor
The 1080p KVM console’s monitor is 17.3” and LED back-lit, for low power consumption. It supports high-
definition resolutions up to 1920x1080 providing sharper video performance. This HD console also
provides more screen space, helping you to run multiple applications on the same screen, increasing your
productivity.
0800 169 0408
Clutter-Free Monitoring
The rack-mount LCD console slides out from 1U of rack space, enabling you to easily monitor and control
a single server or multiple servers when connected through a KVM switch. The rackmount VGA KVM
features a handle that makes it easy to slide the console in and out of the server rack, keeping your area
organized and clutter-free.
Simple Setup
This single-port KVM console comes with everything you need to set up:
• 1 Audio Cable
• 1 Set of KVM Cables (VGA)
• 2 Rear Mounting Brackets
• M5 Cage Nuts and Screws
Cost Effective Solution
This KVM console provides all the essential controls you’ll need to manage your server room at a low cost.
The console features a built-in keyboard and a touchpad for intuitive control, as well as a high-definition
LCD display.
StarTech.com offers a wide selection of KVM consoles to help you access your systems more efficiently
without the expense and clutter of extra peripherals. This dual-rail rackmount KVM console is backed by a
2-year warranty and free lifetime technical support.
0800 169 0408
Certifications, Reports
and Compatibility
Applications
• Large server farms
• Colocation facilities
Features
• Save money and reduce hassle with a cost-effective rack-mount LCD
console
• Crystal-clear picture quality and maximum screen space with support
for resolutions up to 1080p
• Reduce your server room clutter with a 1U rack-mount design
• Intuitive system integration with direct support for a single server or
KVM switch
• Built-in touchpad and keyboard
0800 169 0408
Warranty 2 Years
Hardware Audio No
Cables Included Yes
Daisy-Chain No
Display Size 17.3"
KVM Ports 1
Number of Monitors Supported 1
Panel Type Active Matrix TFT LCD
PC Interface USB
PC Video Type VGA
Rack-Mountable Yes
U Height 1U
Performance Aspect Ratio 16:9
Brightness 300 cd/m²
Color Depth 6-bit, 262144 colors
Contrast Ratio 800:1
IP Control No
Maximum Analog Resolutions 1920x1080
Maximum Number of Users 1
MTBF 50000 Hours
Pixel Pitch Support 0.1989 x 0.1989 mm
Supported Resolutions Resolutions up to 1920x1080 @ 60Hz
Viewing Angle 170° (H), 170° (V)
Connector(s) Host Connectors 1 - HD15 (15 pin, High Density D-Sub) Female Input
Other Interface(s) 1 - IEC 60320 C14 Power Female Input
Indicators LED Indicators 1 - Power / Status LED
Power Input Current 1.5A
Input Voltage 100 ~ 240 AC
Power Consumption (In Watts) 13W
Power Source International Power Cords
Environmental Humidity 10 ~ 80% RH
Operating Temperature 0°C to 40°C (32°F to 104°F)
0800 169 0408
Storage Temperature -20°C to 60°C (-4°F to 140°F)
Physical
Characteristics
Cable Length 1.8 m
Color Black
Enclosure Type Steel
Maximum Mounting Depth 85 cm [33.5 in]
Minimum Mounting Depth 510 mm [20.1 in]
Product Height 43 mm [1.7 in]
Product Length 565 mm [22.2 in]
Product Weight 13.7 kg [30.3 lb]
Product Width 483 mm [19 in]
Packaging
Information
Shipping (Package) Weight 16 kg [35.4 lb]
What's in the Box Included in Package 1 - KVM console
1 - KVM cable
8 - M5 cage nuts
8 - M5 screws
5 - regional power cords (NA, JP, UK, EU, ANZ)
1 - quick-start guide
2 - mounting rails
Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.
0800 169 0408